
 

Activities Dates  Remarks 

Evaluation Design  3-5 September  Approach paper to be developed for the TER mission  

Desk review note  

Self-assessments by IFAD and project authorities (incl. 

PCR)  

Mission assemble in Malaysia  Sunday 14 September   

Meeting with RPEA/GEC Monday 15 September  Discussion on the overall project and regional 

component  

Meeting with Malaysia component 

coordinator  

Tuesday 16 September  

Malaysia Day 

Discussion on the Malaysia activities  

Field Visit (Malaysia) Wednesday 17 September  Discussion with the beneficiaries and site visits 

Discussion with Malaysia 

component  

Thursday 18 September Follow-up questions/review for Malaysia  

Travel to Indonesia  

Meeting with Indonesia 

component coordinator  

Friday 19 September  Discussion on the Indonesia activities 

Report-writing 20-21 September  

Indonesia  Monday 22 September 

22-26 Sep COM and COP 

Meeting with the national authorities  

Field Visit (Indonesia)  23-26 September  Discussion with the beneficiaries and site visits 

Discussion with Indonesia 

component 

26 September  Follow-up questions/review for Indonesia  

 

Arrival in Manila  Saturday 27 September  Travel to the Philippines  

Report-writing Sunday 28 September  

Meeting with Philippines 

component coordinator 

Monday 29 September  Discussion on the Philippines activities 

Field Visit (Philippines) 30 September – 1 October   

Discussion with Philippines 

component 

2 October  Follow-up meetings with the national coordinators 

and authorities 

Arrival in Vietnam  Friday, 3 October  Travel to Viet Nam  

Report-writing  4-5 October   

Meeting with Vietnam component 

coordinator/national authorities 

Monday, 6 October   

Field Visit (Viet Nam)  7-8 October   

Discussion with Viet Nam  Thursday 9 October  Follow-up meetings with the national coordinators 

and authorities 

Travel to Malaysia in the evening 

Further review of regional 

component 

Friday 10 October  Clarify questions/issues raised by the TER mission  

Report Preparation  11-12 October   

Presentation of AM  Monday 13 October  Mission Departure  

 

Draft final report disseminated for 

comments  

22-24 October  IFAD/ASEC/GEC  

Learning Workshop   30-31 October (TBC)  Concluding the agreement  

 
 


